
 

 

 

 

ST. BRIGID’S CHURCH  
SACRAMENTS OF FIRST RECONCILIATION & FIRST COMMUNION  

IMPORTANT DATES  
(all meetings will be in the church) 

First Reconciliation Review 

 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 – 7:00 pm 

First Reconciliation Ceremony 

 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 – 7:00 pm 

 

Second Parent & Candidate Meeting Wednesday, January 21, 2026 – 7:00 pm 
 

First Communion Enrollment 
Weekend 
 

Weekend of February 7 & 8, 2026 
 

First Communion Review  Monday, April 20, 2026 – 7:00 pm 

 

First Holy Communion Ceremonies 
 

Sunday, April 26, 2026   – 1:30 pm 
Sunday, May 3,  2026       – 1:30 pm 
Sunday, May 24, 2026    – 1:30 pm 

ST. BRIGID’S CHURCH  
SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION IMPORTANT DATES  

(all meetings will be in the church) 

Confirmation Enrollment Weekend  
 

Weekend of November 22 & 23, 2025 
  

Confirmation Test  
 

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 – 7:00 pm 

Confessions  
 

Attend Advent or Lenten Days of Confessions: Dates TBC        
OR 
Attend Confession any Saturday from 4:15PM-4:45PM in 
the church.  No appointment needed.  

Confirmation Retreat 
 

Saturday, April 25, 2026 - 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Confirmation Rehearsal 
 

Monday, May 11, 2026 -7:00 pm  

Confirmation Ceremony  
 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 – 7:00 pm   

ST. BRIGID’S CHURCH 
Pastor: Rev. Ernesto De Ciccio 

300 Wolverleigh Blvd., Toronto, ON M4C 1S6 

Telephone #: (416) 696-8660 | Email: stbrigids@archtoronto.org 

Sacraments Email: stbrigidsacraments@gmail.com 
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